REAL ESTATE TRANSFERS, Feb. 9 to Feb. 15

A recap of last week's real estate market. Excludes apartment transactions and certain other transfers in the interest of space.

TOWN

SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
WESTBOROUGH
WESTBOROUGH
SOUTHBOROUGH
SOUTHBOROUGH
SOUTHBOROUGH
GRAFTON
GRAFTON
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH
HUDSON

ADDRESS

165 Green Street
45 Ireta Road

46-50 Wesleyan Street

62 Hopkinton Road
116 East Main Street
40 Atwood Road

2 Fairview Drive

8 Lorenzo Drive

167 Worcester Street
16 Clearview Street
27 Fitchburg Street
17 McNeil Circle

16 Clinton Street

15 Abigail Drive

PRICE

$1,200,000
$883,000
$715,000
$2,500,000
$1,200,000
$790,000
$786,000
$2,600,000
$565,000
$1,100,000
$490,000
$775,000
$682,000
$650,000



