

REAL ESTATE TRANSFERS, Feb. 9 to Feb. 15

A recap of last week's real estate market. Excludes apartment transactions and certain other transfers in the interest of space.

TOWN	ADDRESS	PRICE
SHREWSBURY	165 Green Street	\$1,200,000
SHREWSBURY	45 Ireta Road	\$883,000
SHREWSBURY	46-50 Wesleyan Street	\$715,000
WESTBOROUGH	62 Hopkinton Road	\$2,500,000
WESTBOROUGH	116 East Main Street	\$1,200,000
SOUTHBOROUGH	40 Atwood Road	\$790,000
SOUTHBOROUGH	2 Fairview Drive	\$786,000
SOUTHBOROUGH	8 Lorenzo Drive	\$2,600,000
GRAFTON	167 Worcester Street	\$565,000
GRAFTON	16 Clearview Street	\$1,100,000
MARLBOROUGH	27 Fitchburg Street	\$490,000
MARLBOROUGH	17 McNeil Circle	\$775,000
MARLBOROUGH	16 Clinton Street	\$682,000
HUDSON	15 Abigail Drive	\$650,000